Resistance Range
1 Ω to 75KΩ. Linear taper standard - log, reverse log
available
Resistance Tolerance
+/- 5% standard; +/- 1% available
Power Rating
Single section: 4 Watts @ 40°C; 0 @ 105°C
Additional sections: 3 Watts @40°C; 0 @ 105°C

C = Log
F = Rev. Log
Series WW63C - How to Order
Sections
1 = Single
2 = Dual
3 = Triple
4 = Quad
For Reference Only - in/mm _
.125 +.005
1 11/16 +1/32
[42.86mm +0.75]
2 5/8 +1/32
[66.67mm +0.70]
1.28 MAXIMUM
[32.51mm]
17/32 +1/32
[13.40mm +0.79]
3/8   32 NEF - 2A
[9.35mm]
.250
[6.35mm]
.047 +.010
[1.19mm +0.25]
Optional Split Bushing
Jam Nut Supplied
1/2
[12.70mm]
1/8
[3.18mm]
Mounting Surface
Locking Bushing Option
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
3/8   32 NEF - 2A
[9.35mm]
.250
+.000
 - 002
[6.35mm
+0.000]
- 0.051]
25/32 + 1/32
[19.84mm +0.79]
Mounting Surface
5/64 + 1/64
[1.98mm +0.40]
Shaft Length
3/8 + 1/64
[9.53mm +0.40]
_